
 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

                          2ª Prova Estiva Esordienti 

                      Colle di Val D'Elsa 23 Aprile 2017 

                            Turno 1 --- 23/04/2017 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   ---   50 Farfalla Femmine Es. - B   --- 

 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1)   PECORELLO BEATRICE     2008 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       00 42 50       

2)   CIAFRONE SOFIA         2008 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             00 44 20       

3)   MENCHETTI SOFIA        2008 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             00 48 60       

4)   CHEZZI ALICE           2008 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       00 49 50       

5)   BONI MARTINA           2008 F  H SPORT - FIRENZE         00 50 10       

6)   TUCCI IRENE            2008 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     00 51 30       

7)   MOSCHINI EMMA          2008 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       00 52 00       

8)   SGREVI ERIKA           2008 F  AREZZO NUOTO              00 53 00       

9)   MICHELANGIOLI GIADA    2008 F  AREZZO NUOTO              00 53 80       

10)  MORELLI CAMILLA        2008 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             00 54 10       

11)  MEIATTINI MATILDE      2008 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       00 54 80       

12)  FUSCHETTO NOEMI        2008 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       00 55 40       

13)  MAZZESCHI ELEONORA     2008 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             00 56 20       

14)  COLI CARLOTTA          2008 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             00 56 50       

14)  DE LISI WANDA          2008 F  H SPORT - FIRENZE         00 56 50       

14)  LEONINI GIADA          2008 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       00 56 50       

17)  ROGGI MARGHERITA       2008 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             00 57 00       

18)  COSTA CAROLINA         2008 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 00 20       

19)  BECHERINI ALICE        2008 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             01 01 70       

20)  MARRA DENISE           2008 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             01 03 00       

21)  FERRACCHIATI ANGELICA  2008 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             01 04 00       

22)  ROSSI GIULIA           2008 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 06 40       

23)  CUSERI SARA            2008 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             01 08 30       

24)  ERRICO GIULIA          2008 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             01 09 60       

 

1)   GUERRINI CATERINA      2007 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             00 37 80       

2)   ROCCHIGIANI SARA       2007 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       00 39 00       

3)   DURBIANO MARIANNE      2007 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             00 41 30       

4)   BELLAVISTA TESSA ASJA  2007 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       00 43 00       

5)   DONATI SOFIA           2007 F  AREZZO NUOTO              00 43 20       

6)   LUPORINI ELETTRA       2007 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     00 43 50       

7)   CAPACCI CATERINA       2007 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             00 43 60       

8)   LENZI EVA              2007 F  H SPORT - FIRENZE         00 44 00       

8)   PARRA FEDERICA         2007 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       00 44 00       

10)  PAOLETTI MARTA         2007 F  H SPORT - FIRENZE         00 45 90       

11)  VANNI ELISA            2007 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       00 46 80       

12)  TURCHI GIADA           2007 F  AREZZO NUOTO              00 47 00       

13)  BALDETTI FEDERICA      2007 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       00 47 70       

14)  BALA SOFIA MADDALENA   2007 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       00 47 90       

15)  DISPENSI GEMMA         2007 F  H SPORT - FIRENZE         00 48 00       

16)  CALVO PEGNA VIOLA      2007 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             00 49 10       

17)  UZIELLI ELENA SOFIA    2007 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     00 58 40       

18)  BENEDETTI ELISABETTA   2007 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             01 09 90       

 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   ---   50 Farfalla Maschi Es. - B   --- 

 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1)   SODI SERGIO            2007 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             00 37 70       

2)   MEALLI GABRIELE        2007 M  AREZZO NUOTO              00 38 30       



3)   BALDI ALESSANDRO       2007 M  AREZZO NUOTO              00 40 80       

3)   GUAZZINI GIOELE        2007 M  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       00 40 80       

5)   ANDRADE MODERNO FRANCE 2007 M  AREZZO NUOTO              00 41 20       

6)   BARTOLOMMEI DIMITRI    2007 M  H SPORT - FIRENZE         00 41 90       

7)   BUSONI NICCOLO'        2007 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     00 42 10       

8)   ALI NOURELDIN AMRO MOH 2007 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     00 42 90       

8)   CASSARA' GIOVANNI      2007 M  H SPORT - FIRENZE         00 42 90       

10)  ESPUNA LARRAMONA RUBEN 2007 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     00 43 10       

11)  DUSHKU RYAN            2007 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     00 44 50       

11)  MAGRINO FRANCESCO      2007 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     00 44 50       

11)  PONZECCHI ERIK         2007 M  H SPORT - FIRENZE         00 44 50       

14)  VITOLA GABRIELE        2007 M  H SPORT - FIRENZE         00 47 20       

15)  SACCHETTI NICCOLO'     2007 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             00 47 80       

16)  GENNAI GIULIO          2007 M  H SPORT - FIRENZE         00 48 70       

17)  ERRANTE GIOVANNI SAMI  2007 M  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       00 49 00       

18)  BECCHI LORENZO         2007 M  H SPORT - FIRENZE         00 50 20       

18)  MORGANTI EDOARDO       2007 M  H SPORT - FIRENZE         00 50 20       

20)  RAFANELLI GABRIELE     2007 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     00 52 50       

21)  ROSATI LEONARDO        2007 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             00 53 70       

22)  FUSAROLI EDOARDO       2007 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     00 55 00       

23)  MASSIMO GAETANO        2007 M  AREZZO NUOTO              00 56 90       

24)  DONNINI MATTIA         2007 M  AREZZO NUOTO              00 59 00       

25)  ROSSI LEONARDO         2007 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             01 04 00       

26)  VAINIGLI EMANUELE      2007 M  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       01 07 50       

27)  TANGANELLI ENEA        2007 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             01 13 70       

 

1)   FERRARI FABIO          2006 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             00 38 10       

2)   LUCCI MATTEO           2006 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             00 38 60       

2)   SPALLETTI ANDREA       2006 M  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       00 38 60       

4)   BANELLA SAMUELE        2006 M  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       00 40 20       

5)   AGALLIU DIEGO          2006 M  H SPORT - FIRENZE         00 41 70       

6)   SANCLEMENTE TOMMASO    2006 M  AREZZO NUOTO              00 43 20       

7)   ALLKURTI ANDREA        2006 M  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       00 44 90       

7)   MENCHETTI LORENZO      2006 M  AREZZO NUOTO              00 44 90       

9)   MATERASSI DAVID LUCA   2006 M  H SPORT - FIRENZE         00 45 80       

10)  UMBELLICI FEDERICO     2006 M  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       00 46 20       

11)  DAVERI ANDREA          2006 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             00 50 90       

12)  ANGUILLA FAUSTO        2006 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     00 54 20       

12)  CRICCHI TOMMASO        2006 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     00 54 20       

14)  ERRICO ANDREA          2006 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             00 55 30       

15)  MICHETTI ANTONIO       2006 M  AREZZO NUOTO              00 57 20       

16)  RIGHI MANFREDI         2006 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     00 58 00       

17)  ALBIANI CHRISTIAN      2006 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             01 09 60       

 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   ---   100 Misti Femmine Es. - B   --- 

 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1)   PECORELLO BEATRICE     2008 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       01 30 80       

2)   CIAFRONE SOFIA         2008 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             01 37 70       

3)   MOSCHINI EMMA          2008 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       01 43 00       

4)   CHEZZI ALICE           2008 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       01 45 40       

5)   MENCHETTI SOFIA        2008 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             01 48 20       

6)   BONI WIOLA             2008 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 49 10       

7)   MAZZESCHI ELEONORA     2008 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             01 49 20       

8)   NACCHIO GIULIA         2008 F  H SPORT - FIRENZE         01 49 80       

9)   LEONINI GIADA          2008 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       01 52 30       

10)  FUSCHETTO NOEMI        2008 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       01 53 70       

10)  ROGGI MARGHERITA       2008 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             01 53 70       

12)  UNSIHUAY REYNOSO KADEL 2008 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 56 60       

13)  FERRACCHIATI ANGELICA  2008 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             01 58 70       

14)  MORELLI CAMILLA        2008 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             01 58 90       



15)  MARRA DENISE           2008 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             02 00 10       

16)  COLI CARLOTTA          2008 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             02 00 30       

17)  BIANCHI GINEVRA        2008 F  AREZZO NUOTO              02 01 90       

18)  BECHERINI ALICE        2008 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             02 04 20       

19)  CUSERI SARA            2008 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             02 07 70       

20)  ANGI AGNESE            2008 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     02 11 50       

21)  COSTAGLIOLA ANNA       2008 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     02 16 20       

22)  ERRICO GIULIA          2008 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             02 22 80       

 

1)   GUERRINI CATERINA      2007 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             01 25 50       

2)   ROCCHIGIANI SARA       2007 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       01 29 80       

3)   CAPACCI CATERINA       2007 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             01 31 90       

4)   BURZI GAIA             2007 F  AREZZO NUOTO              01 32 00       

5)   MINATO LUCREZIA        2007 F  H SPORT - FIRENZE         01 35 10       

6)   PARRA FEDERICA         2007 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       01 36 50       

7)   RRAPAJ ADRIANA         2007 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 38 50       

8)   ROSSI SOFIA            2007 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             01 39 00       

9)   MINERVINO MARTINA      2007 F  AREZZO NUOTO              01 40 10       

10)  ZARRO MATILDE          2007 F  AREZZO NUOTO              01 40 70       

11)  BELLAVISTA TESSA ASJA  2007 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       01 41 50       

11)  DURBIANO MARIANNE      2007 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             01 41 50       

13)  MINERVINO AGNESE       2007 F  AREZZO NUOTO              01 42 60       

14)  GALINGANI ALESSIA      2007 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 43 70       

15)  MANCO RACHELE          2007 F  AREZZO NUOTO              01 44 50       

16)  VANNI ELISA            2007 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       01 44 70       

17)  CALVO PEGNA VIOLA      2007 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             01 45 00       

18)  LEVIS SOFIA            2007 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 45 20       

19)  GALLUZZO GIORGIA       2007 F  H SPORT - FIRENZE         01 45 30       

20)  FABRIS ZOE EMMA        2007 F  AREZZO NUOTO              01 49 10       

21)  BALA SOFIA MADDALENA   2007 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       01 50 50       

22)  VERGALLO NEREA         2007 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 51 50       

23)  GIANNELLI EMMA VITTORI 2007 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 52 00       

24)  GERMANA' SOFIA         2007 F  AREZZO NUOTO              01 54 40       

25)  BENEDETTI ELISABETTA   2007 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             02 11 80       

 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   ---   100 Misti Maschi Es. - B   --- 

 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1)   SODI SERGIO            2007 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             01 25 40       

2)   SESTITO MORGAN         2007 M  H SPORT - FIRENZE         01 32 60       

3)   GUAZZINI GIOELE        2007 M  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       01 36 40       

3)   SACCHETTI NICCOLO'     2007 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             01 36 40       

5)   ERRANTE GIOVANNI SAMI  2007 M  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       01 36 50       

6)   CHINAPPI FILIPPO       2007 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 37 40       

7)   SANNA RAUL             2007 M  H SPORT - FIRENZE         01 37 50       

8)   ANDREONI JACOPO        2007 M  AREZZO NUOTO              01 40 00       

9)   GUADAGNI LORENZO       2007 M  AREZZO NUOTO              01 41 10       

10)  ARCIONI GABRIELE       2007 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 43 70       

11)  ROSATI LEONARDO        2007 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             01 53 70       

12)  ROSSI LEONARDO         2007 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             01 58 90       

13)  TANGANELLI ENEA        2007 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             02 06 80       

nc   PARRI MELIS FRANCESCO  2007 M  AREZZO NUOTO              Squalificato       

 

1)   TROJANIS MATTEO        2006 M  AREZZO NUOTO              01 21 10       

2)   SALVADORI DIEGO        2006 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 24 90       

3)   LATINI GIOVANNI        2006 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 27 50       

4)   BADINI ALESSANDRO      2006 M  H SPORT - FIRENZE         01 27 60       

5)   FERRARI FABIO          2006 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             01 28 60       

6)   SPALLETTI ANDREA       2006 M  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       01 28 70       

7)   BANELLA SAMUELE        2006 M  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       01 29 40       

8)   VESOVIC VALENTINO      2006 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 30 00       



9)   CESARETTI LUDOVICO CAR 2006 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 32 40       

10)  FRONGIA ANDREA         2006 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 32 50       

11)  GHIGNONI PIETRO        2006 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 32 80       

12)  D'ACCIO' LORENZO       2006 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 33 20       

13)  GALLUCCI SIMONE        2006 M  H SPORT - FIRENZE         01 33 60       

14)  LUCCI MATTEO           2006 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             01 33 80       

15)  ALLKURTI ANDREA        2006 M  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       01 34 40       

16)  PECCIA DOMENICO        2006 M  AREZZO NUOTO              01 35 00       

17)  UMBELLICI FEDERICO     2006 M  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       01 36 10       

18)  ERRICO ANDREA          2006 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             01 43 50       

19)  DAVERI ANDREA          2006 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             01 44 20       

20)  ZOMBI ALESSIO NIKHIL   2006 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 45 20       

21)  TONINELLI LORENZO      2006 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 45 70       

22)  FORNAINI GUIDO         2006 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 46 70       

23)  ALBIANI CHRISTIAN      2006 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             02 20 10       

 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   ---   50 Solo Gambe Femmine Es. - B   --- 

 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1)   NACCHIO GIULIA         2008 F  H SPORT - FIRENZE         00 59 80       

2)   MEIATTINI MATILDE      2008 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       00 59 90       

3)   BONI MARTINA           2008 F  H SPORT - FIRENZE         01 01 10       

4)   SGREVI ERIKA           2008 F  AREZZO NUOTO              01 02 60       

5)   BONI WIOLA             2008 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 03 30       

6)   DE LISI WANDA          2008 F  H SPORT - FIRENZE         01 04 60       

7)   COSTA CAROLINA         2008 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 06 30       

8)   TUCCI IRENE            2008 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 08 90       

9)   ANGI AGNESE            2008 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 09 10       

10)  BIANCHI GINEVRA        2008 F  AREZZO NUOTO              01 12 00       

11)  UNSIHUAY REYNOSO KADEL 2008 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 13 90       

12)  COSTAGLIOLA ANNA       2008 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 14 30       

13)  ROSSI GIULIA           2008 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 15 60       

14)  MICHELANGIOLI GIADA    2008 F  AREZZO NUOTO              01 16 10       

 

1)   PAOLETTI MARTA         2007 F  H SPORT - FIRENZE         00 51 10       

2)   BURZI GAIA             2007 F  AREZZO NUOTO              00 53 60       

3)   MINATO LUCREZIA        2007 F  H SPORT - FIRENZE         00 54 70       

4)   MINERVINO AGNESE       2007 F  AREZZO NUOTO              00 57 90       

5)   MINERVINO MARTINA      2007 F  AREZZO NUOTO              00 58 40       

6)   DONATI SOFIA           2007 F  AREZZO NUOTO              00 59 00       

7)   ROSSI SOFIA            2007 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             00 59 80       

8)   RRAPAJ ADRIANA         2007 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 00 70       

9)   LUPORINI ELETTRA       2007 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 02 20       

10)  LENZI EVA              2007 F  H SPORT - FIRENZE         01 02 40       

11)  LEVIS SOFIA            2007 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 02 70       

12)  GALLUZZO GIORGIA       2007 F  H SPORT - FIRENZE         01 03 30       

13)  BALDETTI FEDERICA      2007 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       01 03 80       

13)  DISPENSI GEMMA         2007 F  H SPORT - FIRENZE         01 03 80       

15)  ZARRO MATILDE          2007 F  AREZZO NUOTO              01 04 10       

16)  FABRIS ZOE EMMA        2007 F  AREZZO NUOTO              01 04 70       

16)  MANCO RACHELE          2007 F  AREZZO NUOTO              01 04 70       

18)  TURCHI GIADA           2007 F  AREZZO NUOTO              01 05 30       

19)  VERGALLO NEREA         2007 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 05 90       

20)  UZIELLI ELENA SOFIA    2007 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 06 10       

21)  GIANNELLI EMMA VITTORI 2007 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 07 10       

22)  GALINGANI ALESSIA      2007 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 07 80       

23)  GERMANA' SOFIA         2007 F  AREZZO NUOTO              01 17 90       

 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   ---   50 Solo Gambe Maschi Es. - B   --- 



 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1)   BUSONI NICCOLO'        2007 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     00 54 80       

2)   BALDI ALESSANDRO       2007 M  AREZZO NUOTO              00 55 00       

3)   ESPUNA LARRAMONA RUBEN 2007 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     00 55 60       

4)   VITOLA GABRIELE        2007 M  H SPORT - FIRENZE         00 55 80       

5)   ALI NOURELDIN AMRO MOH 2007 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     00 56 20       

6)   MEALLI GABRIELE        2007 M  AREZZO NUOTO              00 56 70       

7)   CHINAPPI FILIPPO       2007 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     00 57 20       

8)   MAGRINO FRANCESCO      2007 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     00 57 50       

9)   SANNA RAUL             2007 M  H SPORT - FIRENZE         00 57 70       

10)  DUSHKU RYAN            2007 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     00 58 10       

11)  CASSARA' GIOVANNI      2007 M  H SPORT - FIRENZE         00 58 40       

12)  GENNAI GIULIO          2007 M  H SPORT - FIRENZE         00 58 80       

12)  PONZECCHI ERIK         2007 M  H SPORT - FIRENZE         00 58 80       

14)  SESTITO MORGAN         2007 M  H SPORT - FIRENZE         01 00 20       

15)  MORGANTI EDOARDO       2007 M  H SPORT - FIRENZE         01 00 90       

16)  FUSAROLI EDOARDO       2007 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 01 50       

17)  GUADAGNI LORENZO       2007 M  AREZZO NUOTO              01 01 80       

18)  RAFANELLI GABRIELE     2007 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 03 30       

19)  BARTOLOMMEI DIMITRI    2007 M  H SPORT - FIRENZE         01 03 80       

20)  ANDRADE MODERNO FRANCE 2007 M  AREZZO NUOTO              01 05 00       

20)  PARRI MELIS FRANCESCO  2007 M  AREZZO NUOTO              01 05 00       

22)  VAINIGLI EMANUELE      2007 M  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       01 05 70       

23)  ARCIONI GABRIELE       2007 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 06 20       

24)  DONNINI MATTIA         2007 M  AREZZO NUOTO              01 06 50       

25)  BECCHI LORENZO         2007 M  H SPORT - FIRENZE         01 07 20       

26)  ANDREONI JACOPO        2007 M  AREZZO NUOTO              01 12 90       

27)  MASSIMO GAETANO        2007 M  AREZZO NUOTO              01 14 10       

 

1)   SALVADORI DIEGO        2006 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     00 51 20       

2)   GALLUCCI SIMONE        2006 M  H SPORT - FIRENZE         00 52 30       

3)   BADINI ALESSANDRO      2006 M  H SPORT - FIRENZE         00 52 60       

4)   CESARETTI LUDOVICO CAR 2006 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     00 53 00       

4)   TROJANIS MATTEO        2006 M  AREZZO NUOTO              00 53 00       

6)   AGALLIU DIEGO          2006 M  H SPORT - FIRENZE         00 53 30       

6)   FRONGIA ANDREA         2006 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     00 53 30       

8)   SANCLEMENTE TOMMASO    2006 M  AREZZO NUOTO              00 54 50       

9)   GHIGNONI PIETRO        2006 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     00 54 80       

9)   LATINI GIOVANNI        2006 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     00 54 80       

11)  FORNAINI GUIDO         2006 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     00 55 80       

12)  D'ACCIO' LORENZO       2006 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     00 56 00       

13)  VESOVIC VALENTINO      2006 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     00 56 60       

14)  PECCIA DOMENICO        2006 M  AREZZO NUOTO              00 58 30       

15)  MATERASSI DAVID LUCA   2006 M  H SPORT - FIRENZE         01 01 40       

16)  MICHETTI ANTONIO       2006 M  AREZZO NUOTO              01 02 00       

17)  RIGHI MANFREDI         2006 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 02 50       

18)  ZOMBI ALESSIO NIKHIL   2006 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 02 80       

19)  MENCHETTI LORENZO      2006 M  AREZZO NUOTO              01 03 00       

20)  TONINELLI LORENZO      2006 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 03 40       

21)  CRICCHI TOMMASO        2006 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 05 00       

22)  ANGUILLA FAUSTO        2006 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 08 40       

 

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

                          2ª Prova Estiva Esordienti 

                      Colle di Val D'Elsa 23 Aprile 2017 

                            Turno 2 --- 23/04/2017 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   ---   100 Rana Femmine Es. - A   --- 

 



n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1)   SPARVIERI ARIANNA      2006 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       01 31 10       

2)   MATI IRENE             2006 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 35 00       

3)   MINIATI MARGHERITA     2006 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 36 70       

4)   BRILLI REBECCA         2006 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       01 39 40       

5)   TRONCATI MATILDE       2006 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 41 70       

6)   BAGLIONI EMMA          2006 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       01 42 20       

7)   ESCALONA FEDERICA      2006 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             01 46 50       

8)   LICCIONE EMILY         2006 F  H SPORT - FIRENZE         01 46 60       

9)   CARLOTTI LINDA         2006 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       01 49 40       

10)  ALARI PUCCI SOFIA      2006 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 49 80       

11)  MELCHIONDA ASIA        2006 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 50 90       

12)  MARRONI MARGHERITA     2006 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       01 56 10       

13)  BENCINI GIADA          2006 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     02 11 40       

 

1)   VENNI ARIANNA          2005 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 23 20       

2)   D'AMBRISI ALESSIA      2005 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 27 40       

3)   CASINI MATILDE         2005 F  H SPORT - FIRENZE         01 27 70       

4)   LIPPI ELEONORA         2005 F  H SPORT - FIRENZE         01 29 90       

5)   CRESCIOLI MARTINA      2005 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 32 50       

6)   SABINI GIULIA          2005 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       01 34 10       

7)   CASALI CAMILLA         2005 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       01 36 60       

8)   CHEZZI SIBILLA         2005 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       01 37 30       

9)   MANGIAVACCHI GINEVRA   2005 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             01 39 40       

9)   PINZAUTI MARTINA       2005 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 39 40       

11)  GIANNOTTI ALICE        2005 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 42 50       

 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   ---   100 Rana Maschi Es. - A   --- 

 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1)   PEZZATINI TOMMASO      2005 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 27 30       

2)   FIXHA RAFAELLO         2005 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 31 10       

3)   SARTI ROSATI TOMMASO   2005 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 34 30       

4)   VEGNI ANDREA           2005 M  H SPORT - FIRENZE         01 36 70       

5)   BARRACANI MARCO        2005 M  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       01 36 80       

6)   RAFTER LORENZO         2005 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 37 10       

6)   RETTORI EDOARDO        2005 M  H SPORT - FIRENZE         01 37 10       

8)   FISCHI THOMAS          2005 M  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       01 37 30       

9)   CAVARI JACOPO          2005 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 38 30       

10)  CIMMINO FRANCESCO      2005 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 38 70       

11)  BARTOLINI JACOPO       2005 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             01 39 50       

12)  BANELLI ANDREA         2005 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             01 39 70       

13)  LICCIONE ENEA          2005 M  H SPORT - FIRENZE         01 41 80       

14)  DIMITROV DANIELPETEV   2005 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             01 44 90       

15)  CALUSSI TOMMASO        2005 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             01 45 70       

16)  GRASSO PATRIZIO        2005 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 50 60       

 

1)   VASARRI MATTEO         2004 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             01 21 20       

2)   GROSSI AMEDEO          2004 M  H SPORT - FIRENZE         01 22 70       

3)   RRAPAJ ARLIN           2004 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 23 80       

4)   PARENTI NICCOLO'       2004 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 23 90       

5)   LUONGO ALESSIO         2004 M  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       01 25 90       

6)   DEGL'INNOCENTI DANTE   2004 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 28 40       

7)   LIBERATI FRANCESCO     2004 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 31 10       

8)   RUGIADOSI GIANCARLO    2004 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             01 31 40       

9)   BARTOLACCI GIACOMO     2004 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 31 60       

10)  LORETO NEREO COSTANTIN 2004 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 31 80       

11)  FONTOLAN MATTIA ASCANI 2004 M  H SPORT - FIRENZE         01 37 80       

12)  DONNINI GABRIELE       2004 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             01 43 00       

12)  SILVESTRI ANDREA       2004 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 43 00       



 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   ---   200 Stile Libero Femmine Es. - A   --- 

 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1)   D'AVANZO FRANCESCA     2006 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       02 31 40       

2)   PAOLETTI MARGHERITA    2006 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     02 32 00       

3)   COSTAGLI CHIARA        2006 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       02 35 00       

4)   DEL SANTO SOFIA        2006 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       02 43 70       

5)   GIRRADI VALERIA        2006 F  H SPORT - FIRENZE         02 45 10       

6)   D'ANNA BEATRICE        2006 F  H SPORT - FIRENZE         02 45 60       

7)   SGANZERLA EMMA         2006 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       02 49 40       

8)   TAUCCI GINEVRA         2006 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       02 49 90       

9)   LICCIONE EMILY         2006 F  H SPORT - FIRENZE         02 50 00       

10)  PANICHI REBECCA        2006 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       02 52 10       

11)  POSSENTI SOFIA         2006 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     02 52 40       

12)  TERZO MARTINA          2006 F  H SPORT - FIRENZE         02 52 60       

13)  ARCHETTI LAVINIA       2006 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     02 55 60       

14)  ESCALONA FEDERICA      2006 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             02 56 10       

14)  TRENTANOVI ADELE       2006 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     02 56 10       

14)  TRONCATI MATILDE       2006 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     02 56 10       

17)  PIERONI VITTORIA       2006 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             03 02 60       

18)  ROMAN ELENA            2006 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     03 02 80       

19)  MAESTRINI EMMA         2006 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       03 17 10       

20)  CARLOTTI LINDA         2006 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       03 30 40       

21)  MARRONI MARGHERITA     2006 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       03 46 70       

22)  BENCINI GIADA          2006 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     03 48 50       

 

1)   CASINI MATILDE         2005 F  H SPORT - FIRENZE         02 25 60       

2)   SOMIGLI MARTINA        2005 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     02 27 70       

3)   SACCHI GIORGIA         2005 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     02 28 80       

4)   TRABALZINI GAIA        2005 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       02 29 10       

5)   CORTONICCHI SOFIA      2005 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       02 32 70       

6)   BARDELLI ANNACLAUDIA   2005 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     02 37 70       

7)   SABINI GIULIA          2005 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       02 37 80       

8)   PUCCI LUNA             2005 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     02 42 10       

9)   LIPPI ELEONORA         2005 F  H SPORT - FIRENZE         02 42 20       

10)  ANGORI VIOLA           2005 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             02 45 10       

11)  TAMMARO REBECCA        2005 F  H SPORT - FIRENZE         02 48 00       

12)  GORI CHIARA            2005 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     02 48 20       

 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   ---   200 Stile Libero Maschi Es. - A   --- 

 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1)   MEACCI MATTEO          2005 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             02 21 40       

2)   GAMBINI GABRIELE       2005 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             02 22 90       

3)   BERTOLDI LAPO          2005 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     02 24 30       

4)   SIMONTI MATTIA         2005 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     02 26 60       

5)   BRACCIALI GIULIO       2005 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             02 29 10       

6)   SASSOLI FRANCESCO      2005 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             02 30 70       

7)   COZZI TOMMASO          2005 M  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       02 31 00       

8)   FIXHA RAFAELLO         2005 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     02 31 90       

9)   LEONCINI SIMONE        2005 M  H SPORT - FIRENZE         02 32 80       

10)  QUADRANI NICCOLO'      2005 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             02 34 20       

11)  VEGNI ANDREA           2005 M  H SPORT - FIRENZE         02 38 00       

12)  RETTORI EDOARDO        2005 M  H SPORT - FIRENZE         02 40 10       

13)  BANELLI ANDREA         2005 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             02 42 40       

14)  ZAZZERI ALESSANDRO     2005 M  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       02 42 70       

15)  BOGAZZI MATTEO         2005 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     02 44 90       



16)  DIMITROV DANIELPETEV   2005 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             02 45 30       

17)  FISCHI THOMAS          2005 M  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       02 48 80       

18)  DE MICCO ALESSANDRO    2005 M  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       02 49 70       

19)  FEI TOMMASO            2005 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     02 54 50       

20)  MEGLI MARCO            2005 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     02 55 60       

21)  GANEA ALEXANDRU STEFAN 2005 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             02 56 40       

22)  LICCIONE ENEA          2005 M  H SPORT - FIRENZE         02 58 80       

23)  CALUSSI TOMMASO        2005 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             03 01 30       

24)  BOTARELLI LEONARDO     2005 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             03 07 20       

 

1)   GRECO ROBERTO          2004 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     02 18 60       

2)   ESPUNA LARRAMONA MIGUE 2004 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     02 19 80       

3)   MAGRINO FEDERICO       2004 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     02 22 50       

4)   PEZZANO FEDERICO       2004 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     02 22 80       

5)   GROSSI AMEDEO          2004 M  H SPORT - FIRENZE         02 24 00       

6)   VASELLI MATTEO         2004 M  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       02 27 20       

7)   ROSSI GUIDO            2004 M  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       02 27 50       

8)   PARENTI NICCOLO'       2004 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     02 27 60       

9)   BARTOLACCI GIACOMO     2004 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     02 27 90       

10)  RINCHI DAVIDE          2004 M  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       02 30 30       

11)  NOCENTINI MARCO        2004 M  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       02 31 40       

12)  RUGIADOSI GIANCARLO    2004 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             02 31 90       

13)  GIGLI NICCOLO'         2004 M  H SPORT - FIRENZE         02 42 40       

14)  RRAPAJ ARLIN           2004 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     02 43 00       

15)  MATERASSI ALESSANDRO E 2004 M  H SPORT - FIRENZE         02 45 10       

16)  FONTOLAN MATTIA ASCANI 2004 M  H SPORT - FIRENZE         03 03 30       

 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   ---   200 Misti Femmine Es. - A   --- 

 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1)   D'AVANZO FRANCESCA     2006 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       02 55 60       

2)   MILAZZOTTO COSTANZA    2006 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     03 05 90       

3)   DEL SANTO SOFIA        2006 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       03 07 80       

4)   GIRRADI VALERIA        2006 F  H SPORT - FIRENZE         03 08 50       

5)   ARCHETTI LAVINIA       2006 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     03 13 60       

6)   BRILLI REBECCA         2006 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       03 14 40       

7)   POSSENTI SOFIA         2006 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     03 15 60       

7)   SGANZERLA EMMA         2006 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       03 15 60       

9)   TERZO MARTINA          2006 F  H SPORT - FIRENZE         03 17 90       

10)  TAUCCI GINEVRA         2006 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       03 18 30       

11)  BAGLIONI EMMA          2006 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       03 18 40       

12)  TRENTANOVI ADELE       2006 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     03 27 10       

13)  ALARI PUCCI SOFIA      2006 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     03 33 70       

14)  MAESTRINI EMMA         2006 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       03 37 60       

nc   MELCHIONDA ASIA        2006 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     Squalificato       

 

1)   VENNI ARIANNA          2005 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     02 47 70       

2)   CHEZZI SIBILLA         2005 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       02 55 30       

3)   BALLONI GINEVRA        2005 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     02 57 00       

4)   CRESCIOLI MARTINA      2005 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     02 58 70       

5)   PUCCI LUNA             2005 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     03 01 40       

6)   CORTONICCHI SOFIA      2005 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       03 02 70       

7)   TAMMARO REBECCA        2005 F  H SPORT - FIRENZE         03 04 40       

8)   ANGORI VIOLA           2005 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             03 06 80       

9)   GIANNOTTI ALICE        2005 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     03 16 30       

10)  GORI CHIARA            2005 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     03 17 30       

11)  RUFFINI ALESSANDRA     2005 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             03 18 70       

 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   ---   200 Misti Maschi Es. - A   --- 



 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1)   GAMBINI GABRIELE       2005 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             02 39 20       

2)   MEACCI MATTEO          2005 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             02 39 40       

3)   BRACCIALI GIULIO       2005 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             02 53 50       

4)   LEONCINI SIMONE        2005 M  H SPORT - FIRENZE         02 53 70       

5)   QUADRANI NICCOLO'      2005 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             02 56 90       

6)   COZZI TOMMASO          2005 M  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       02 58 10       

7)   BOGAZZI MATTEO         2005 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     03 03 40       

8)   DE MICCO ALESSANDRO    2005 M  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       03 11 00       

9)   CIMMINO FRANCESCO      2005 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     03 13 20       

10)  RAFTER LORENZO         2005 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     03 18 70       

11)  GRASSO PATRIZIO        2005 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     03 36 50       

 

1)   VASARRI MATTEO         2004 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             02 29 70       

2)   MAGRINO FEDERICO       2004 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     02 45 70       

3)   RINCHI DAVIDE          2004 M  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       02 48 10       

4)   VASELLI MATTEO         2004 M  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       02 52 50       

5)   NOCENTINI MARCO        2004 M  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       02 55 60       

6)   LIBERATI FRANCESCO     2004 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     02 57 10       

7)   SILVESTRI ANDREA       2004 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     03 06 60       

nc   MATERASSI ALESSANDRO E 2004 M  H SPORT - FIRENZE         Squalificato       

 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   ---   200 Farfalla Femmine Es. - A   --- 

 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1)   D'ANNA BEATRICE        2006 F  H SPORT - FIRENZE         03 07 50       

2)   COSTAGLI CHIARA        2006 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       03 12 20       

3)   SPARVIERI ARIANNA      2006 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       03 16 90       

4)   MATI IRENE             2006 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     03 17 40       

5)   MINIATI MARGHERITA     2006 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     03 20 80       

6)   PANICHI REBECCA        2006 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       03 37 10       

7)   PIERONI VITTORIA       2006 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             03 42 60       

 

1)   PANDOLFI LAVINIA       2005 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     02 53 60       

2)   TRABALZINI GAIA        2005 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       02 54 70       

3)   DI NARDO VALERIA       2005 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     02 58 70       

4)   MANGIAVACCHI GINEVRA   2005 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             03 04 90       

5)   CASALI CAMILLA         2005 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       03 05 50       

6)   RUFFINI ALESSANDRA     2005 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             03 13 10       

7)   PINZAUTI MARTINA       2005 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     03 51 90       

 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   ---   200 Farfalla Maschi Es. - A   --- 

 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1)   PEZZATINI TOMMASO      2005 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     02 49 20       

2)   SIMONTI MATTIA         2005 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     02 51 70       

3)   BERTOLDI LAPO          2005 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     02 56 10       

4)   BARRACANI MARCO        2005 M  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       02 57 10       

5)   SASSOLI FRANCESCO      2005 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             03 00 60       

6)   BARTOLINI JACOPO       2005 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             03 01 70       

7)   SARTI ROSATI TOMMASO   2005 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     03 12 40       

8)   ZAZZERI ALESSANDRO     2005 M  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       03 20 80       

9)   GANEA ALEXANDRU STEFAN 2005 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             03 39 30       

nc   FEI TOMMASO            2005 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     Ritirato       

 

1)   ROSSI GUIDO            2004 M  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       02 36 90       



2)   DEGL'INNOCENTI DANTE   2004 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     02 38 60       

3)   LUONGO ALESSIO         2004 M  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       02 50 90       

4)   MILAZZOTTO FRANCESCO   2004 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     03 10 00       

5)   GIGLI NICCOLO'         2004 M  H SPORT - FIRENZE         03 27 50       

nc   COSI FILIPPO           2004 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     Ritirato       

 

 

 


